YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - ATTACK OF THE TEAM

summer 2015 / THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO - BLUE LIGHT B

Date

Tue, May 19, 15
Thu, May 21, 15
Wed, May 27, 15
Tue, Jun 02, 15
Thu, Jun 11, 15
Tue, Jun 23, 15
Tue, Jul 07, 15
Mon, Jul 13, 15
Tue, Jul 14, 15
Tue, Jul 21, 15
Wed, Jul 22, 15
Tue, Jul 28, 15
Wed, Aug 05, 15
Mon, Aug 10, 15

Wed, Aug 12, 15

RND S

2

Home
ATTACK OF THE TEAM
H ATTACK OF THE TEAM
u ATTACK OF THE TEAM
o STORM BHC
1 WILDCATS
ﬂ ATTACK OF THE TEAM
o STORM BHC
u ATTACK OF THE TEAM
THE BEAK
E WILDCATS
STORM BHC
u ATTACK OF THE TEAM
V] THE BEAK
u ATTACK OF THE TEAM
1 STORM BHC

Dec. 19, 2025

Visitor

S
o STORM BHC
o WILDCATS
3 THE BEAK
ATTACK OF THE TEAM
ATTACK OF THE TEAM
1 THE BEAK
u ATTACK OF THE TEAM
2 WILDCATS
ATTACK OF THE TEAM
ATTACK OF THE TEAM
ATTACK OF THE TEAM
o THE BEAK
u ATTACK OF THE TEAM
1 STORM BHC

u ATTACK OF THE TEAM

E Time
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:30 pm

Location



